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R} )TURNSPORT

AARGAUER
MEISTERSCHAFTEN
JUGEND (KATEGORIE 1-3]
11./12. MAI 2024
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Turnerin

Maél Hugli

Kim Sascha
Friedli Simon
Végeli Nino
Shala Arian

Plaz Niculin
Schmidt Yannik
Biankeu Jayden
Angyan Neal
Schwaninger Rafael
Widler Levin
Dambach Livio
Arnold Jeremias
Emmel Jan

So Ray

Voégeli Gian
Meyer Tim
Leopri Louie
Elias Scheurer
Jost Elias
Zandonella Dario
Achermann Timo
Steimen Noe
Mannhart Sven
Noel Gisler
Gerhard Alex
Breitschmid Noah
Iseri Ali
Fankhauser Lars
Forte Leo

Arnold Joshua
Richner Kiran
Bdlsterli Nael
Obrist Dario
Kuhner Jonas
Nussbaumer Tim

AARGAU

Samstag, 11. Mai 2024

Jg
2014
2016
2015
2013
2014
2015
2013
2014
2015
2014
2016
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2015
2014
2014
2013
2015
2015
2014
2016
2017
2013
2013
2014
2013
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2012
2013

Verein

Granichen STV
TV Wettingen
Getu Brittnau
Getu Wolflinswil
STV Neuenhof
TV Wettingen
Getu Britthau
STV Neuenhof
TV Niederrohrdorf
STV Neuenhof
TV Sarmenstorf
Getu Brittnau

TZ Schattdorf
Satus Granichen
TV Niederrohrdorf
Getu Wolflinswil
TV Wettingen

TV Sarmenstorf
Granichen STV
STV Magenwil

TV Wettingen
STV Niederwil

TV Sarmenstorf
TZ Schattdorf
Granichen STV
Getu Brittnau
GETU TV Muri
TV Wettingen
STV Kiingoldingen
TV Wettingen

TZ Schattdorf
Jugend Sulz

Getu Wolflinswil
Jugend Sulz

STV Kiingoldingen
GETU TV Muri

Rangliste Kategorie 2

Verband BO
ATV  9.30
ATV 8.50
ATV 9.15
ATV 8.90
ATV 7.95
ATV 8.95
ATV 8.20
ATV 8.55
ATV 8.25
ATV 8.35
ATV 8.05
ATV 8.35
uUTv 8.05
ATV 8.35
ATV  8.30
ATV 8.30
ATV 8.65
ATV 7.75
ATV 7.85
ATV  8.00
ATV 7.85
ATV 8.50
ATV 7.85
UTvV  8.60
ATV 8.75
ATV 8.40
ATV 7.95
ATV 8.35
ATV 8.25
ATV 7.90
uUTv 6.40
ATV 7.75
ATV 8.10
ATV 8.05
ATV 7.60
ATV 7.30
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RI
8.85
8.95
9.00
9.05
9.00
9.25
9.20
8.90
8.95
8.45
9.05
8.85
9.00
9.00
8.95
8.50
8.40
8.60
9.15
8.65
8.75
8.45
8.55
8.55
8.75
8.90
8.65
8.10
8.75
8.35
8.75
8.40
8.40
8.60
7.45
7.80

SP
8.90
9.65
9.15
8.70
8.80
8.70
9.10
8.85
8.40
9.50
9.00
9.20
8.85
8.80
8.65
8.35
8.80
9.15
8.40
9.20
8.55
8.80
8.45
8.30
8.35
8.35
8.10
8.00
8.00
8.30
8.70
8.40
7.60
7.95
7.15
6.60

BA
9.15
8.80
8.60
9.05
9.05
8.80
8.80
8.60
8.90
8.75
9.00
8.80
8.70
8.35
8.20
8.75
8.65
8.40
8.80
7.95
8.55
8.15
8.75
8.35
7.95
8.25
8.50
8.65
8.20
8.50
8.60
8.00
8.10
7.90
7.80
7.50

RE
8.80
8.80
8.60
8.80
9.40
8.40
8.60
8.85
9.00
8.35
8.30
8.10
8.65
8.60
8.95
8.95
8.20
8.65
8.30
8.55
8.65
8.40
8.65
8.40
8.30
7.75
8.40
8.50
8.40
8.20
8.65
8.00
8.25
7.80
7.95
8.10

Total

45.00
44.70
44.50
44.50
44.20
44.10
43.90
43.75
43.50
43.40
43.40
43.30
43.25
43.10
43.05
42.85
42.70
42.55
42.50
42.35
42.35
42.30
42.25
42.20
42.10
41.65
41.60
41.60
41.60
41.25
41.10
40.55
40.45
40.30
37.95
37.30

SWISSLOS

Sportfonds Aargau
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